Data Sheet
Rev. 1.03 / September 2012
ZSPM4012
High Efficiency 2A Synchronous Buck Converter
Power and Precision
ZSPM4012
High Efficiency 2A Synchronous Buck Converter
© 2012 Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG — Rev.1.03 — September 21, 2012. All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged,

Network
ZSPM4012 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4012AA1W00 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: adjustable output, 0.9V to 5V,
16-pin 3x3mm QFN
7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W15 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W18 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.8V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W25 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 2.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W33 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 3.3V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W50 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 5.0V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012KIT ZSPM4012KIT, Evaluation Kit for 2A Synchronous Buck Converter Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com analog@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Grenzstrasse 28

prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
20 of 21
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4012AA1W00 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: adjustable output, 0.9V to 5V,
16-pin 3x3mm QFN
7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W15 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W18 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.8V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W25 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 2.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W33 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 3.3V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012AA1W50 ZSPM4012, 2A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 5.0V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4012KIT ZSPM4012KIT, Evaluation Kit for 2A Synchronous Buck Converter Kit
7 Related Documents
Document File Name
ZSPM4012 Feature Sheet ZSPM4012_Feature_Sheet_rev_X_xy.pdf
ZSPM4012 Evaluation Kit Description ZSPM4012_12_13_Eval_Kit_Manual__X_xy.pdf